
7/14/2017  thru 7/20/2017

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-17-01252 COM ADDITION 7/20/2017 2032 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBM-005-006-& BILLINGS UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIS LECTERN ADDITION $40,000

BP-17-03099 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/17/2017 125 25 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|DAL-001-025A HANSER & HODGES HOLDINGS LLC E|LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM tear off replace with single p $12,500

BP-17-03129 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 3025 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-016A-001A VALLEY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION|COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $36,300

BP-17-03204 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2017 3104 CEL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SGT-000-005B CHARBONNEAU R W|EEC INC install metal siding $34,000

BP-17-02075 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK 7/18/2017 911 N 24 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SBD-009-003-S2 CITY OF BILLINGS THE|FISHER CONSTRUCTION INC. NEW 911 DISPATCH CALL CENTER $4,000,000

BP-17-02363 COM REMODEL 7/18/2017 1315 GOLDEN VALLEY CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|CRW-002-010 FRONTIER ONCOLOGY LLC|SAUNDERS CONSTRUCTION INC CANCER CENTER PHARMACY REMODEL $174,720

BP-17-02420 COM REMODEL 7/17/2017 960 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|MS3-003-004A-C DUTTON ERNEST W & LEANNE O BALLISTIC BARBERSHOP $1,800

BP-17-03116 COM REMODEL 7/17/2017 1734 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|T1S-R26E-SEC 06-NE4 ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF GT FA|HIGH TECH SOLUTIONS-SYSTEMS GROUP INCFIRE ALARM ONLY ( FOR THE DAYC $13,590

BPX-17-03122 ONLINE RES ROOF/SIDING 7/17/2017 3641 BROKEN YOKE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|1120-003-003 Shannon  Sanders Re roof 30 year shingles $8,083

BPX-17-03123 ONLINE RES ROOF/SIDING 7/17/2017 5325 THUNDER MOUNTAIN CV BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP2-002-006 Shannon  Sanders Re roof 30 year shingles $10,130

BPX-17-03149 ONLINE RES ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 4546 LAREDO PL BILLINGS MT 59106|HYP-001-003 STRIZICH MATTHEW|BARTA CUSTOM BUILDERS replace siding $22,000

BPX-17-03154 ONLINE RES ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 1752 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|KO4-020-007 Shannon  Sanders Re roof 30 year shingles $11,029

BPX-17-03155 ONLINE RES ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 3115 MORLEDGE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-003-004 Shannon  Sanders Re roof 50 year shingles $14,314

BPX-17-03156 ONLINE RES ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 1836 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-014-025 Shannon  Sanders Re roof 50 year shingles $13,068

BPX-17-03157 ONLINE RES ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 931 NUTTER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-001-015 Shannon  Sanders Re roof 30 year shingles $11,450

BPX-17-03158 ONLINE RES ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 3315 EVENING STAR RD BILLINGS MT 59106|EVS-001-004 Shannon  Sanders Re roof 30 year shingles $13,155

BPX-17-03159 ONLINE RES ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 2204 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-003-003 Shannon  Sanders Re roof 30 year shingles $11,340

BP-17-02874 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/18/2017 1023 N 22 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|0262-000-00A WAGNER BENJAMIN R ADDITION ON SIDE OF GARAGE $12,810

BP-17-02937 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/17/2017 3081 S DAFFODIL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS3-003-007 DABNER KATHY L|RALPHS HANDYMAN SERVICE remove existing deck and repla $3,840

BP-17-02967 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/17/2017 4456 LAREDO PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HYP-001-008 BERGTHOLD RYAN P & WENDI M deck $3,075

BP-17-03020 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/18/2017 1028 PRINCETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-006-034-36 STEINER CORY & MELANIE|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC. CONVERTING OLD GARAGE INTO HOM $21,000

BP-17-03016 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/14/2017 2511 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS2-008-042 MORGAN KIRK &|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC replace fascia and soffit $7,300

BP-17-03019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/14/2017 1124 PRIMROSE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|PRI-002-007A STIBBARD FAMILY LIVING TRUST|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONvinyl siding $10,000

BP-17-03023 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/14/2017 2980 PALM DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GR5-003-019 WERNER DAVID L & PAM D|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 50 yr shingle $25,000

BP-17-03024 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/14/2017 4011 WILDRIDGE MEADOWS DR BILLINGS MT 59106|BMA-000-002A2-008 METRO TERRY & JENNIFER|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $10,000

BP-17-03025 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/14/2017 1621 COUNTRY MANOR BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-008-011 TOEWS JEFFREY & STEPHANIE|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONtear off install 30 yr shingle $7,500

BP-17-03027 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/14/2017 510 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-042-042-44 BRADLEY KEVIN P|G & L ENTERPRIZES INC tear off install 360 yr shingl $7,077

BP-17-03054 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/14/2017 3145 CANYON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-023-006 BRUYERE EMILY & TRAVIS|A-1 AMERICAN MADE INC tear off and install 30 year s $4,500

BP-17-03056 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/14/2017 119 ADAMS ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SRE-008-034 RANES KEVIN R|A-1 AMERICAN MADE INC tear off and install 7/12 $7,300

BP-17-03074 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/17/2017 4447 TOYON DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-009-026 RONAN JAMES & VICKI|RAE CONTRACTING TEARING OFF AND REPLACING WITH $10,000

BP-17-03078 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/17/2017 3125 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|JCS-001-006 RUTHERFORD CHARLES R & LINDA|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $6,000

BP-17-03080 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/17/2017 2119 WHITEWATER CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|SCT-001-012 GOOD GARY J &|BIG SKY CONTRACTORS LLC tear off replace with 40 yr 5/ $9,000

BP-17-03081-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/17/2017 667 INDIAN TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-008-010 POWELL ROSS D & JILL C|MINER CONSTRUCTION INC SMART SIDE SIDING $15,000

BP-17-03086 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/17/2017 3318 PRESTWICK RD BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-007-012 AUDET ALLAN R & SIMARAE S|CH CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 5/ $11,000

BP-17-03090 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/17/2017 2040 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-005-034-35-2040 MOONRISE PROPERTIES LLC|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC DUPLEX TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 3 $6,000

BP-17-03091 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/17/2017 2104 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-005-034-35-2104 MOONRISE PROPERTIES LLC|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC DUPLEX TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 3 $6,000

BP-17-03100 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/17/2017 3218 VIOLA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RIT-000-004A LOY STEVEN P &|OTIS CREEK CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 50 yr 5/ $17,500

BP-17-03102 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/17/2017 4103 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|PLI-003-014 BURGESS RENEE L & WILLIAM R REPLACING REDWOOD SIDING ON WE $20,000

BP-17-03124 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 2101 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|FOX-001-001 CATHOLIC BISHOP OF GREAT FALLS|PERFECT 10 ROOFING & CONSTRUCTIONtear off install 30 yr shingle $8,200

BP-17-03126 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 1595 WESTRIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP5-003-023 DULL SCOTT H & JENNIFER H|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 8/ $23,800

BP-17-03127 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 3401 WINDMILL CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|HR2-003-012 BERUBE DAROLD R & WANDA J|DLV ROOFING INC tear off replace with 40 yr im $8,000

BP-17-03128 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 3923 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|PSS-005-010 LAUGHERY BO J &|ROB'S REPAIR AND HANYMAN SERVICE tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,000

BP-17-03130 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 718 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0438-000-00A-F FEAKIN CALLIE M|BRUCE TALL CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,000

BP-17-03137 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 315 N 24 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-040-017-22 B C A|SINGH CONTRACTING INC replace siding $4,698



BP-17-03138 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 2950 MILLICE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP6-012-004A &-002 BEYER RONALD J & RITA G|SINGH CONTRACTING INC replace siding $7,500

BP-17-03139 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 2948 MILLICE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP6-012-004A &-001 MONTGOMERY MARK C TRUSTEE|SINGH CONTRACTING INC repair siding $416

BP-17-03140 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 2927 MILLICE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP6-010-013A &-004 FRANK AND LADONNA OSTER 1996 L|SINGH CONTRACTING INC replace siding $19,590

BP-17-03142 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 2925 MILLICE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP6-010-013A &-003 JOHNSON TRACY|SINGH CONTRACTING INC replace siding $15,479

BP-17-03151 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 2070 REHBERG LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RID-001-027 BERNHART MARGENE L|L & L CONSTRUCTION LLC REPLACE SIDING $12,000

BP-17-03152 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/18/2017 1316 ELDORADO DR BILLINGS MT 59101|CBB-005-008 WUEST TRAVIS E|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,500

BP-17-03163 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 4305 LOMA VISTA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RRW-001-001 LEWIS MATTHEW tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,821

BP-17-03163-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 4305 LOMA VISTA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RRW-001-001 LEWIS MATTHEW replace siding on 2 sides of t $9,500

BP-17-03164 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 2490 32 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|RIT-000-011A KUCK DANNIE D & BONNIE G|DALE CONSTRUCTION tear off install 50 yr shingle $9,800

BP-17-03165 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 2625 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|3496-000-001 DEVITT RANDOLPH R|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $12,000

BP-17-03165-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 2625 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|3496-000-001 DEVITT RANDOLPH R|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC replace siding $20,000

BP-17-03166 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 347 31 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|ASP-008-005 RECANATI DARYL D & JOYCE A|LYNNRICH INC. replace siding $11,078

BP-17-03167 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 3021 ZIMMERMAN TRL BILLINGS MT 59102|DHT-008-007 DAVIDSON DAVID B & CYNTHIA O|LYNNRICH INC. replace siding $18,339

BP-17-03169 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 4528 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-009-010 LEBSOCK MATTHEW & CARLEY|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC remove and replace existing pa $10,362

BP-17-03171 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 1041 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BDW-006-020-21 KURTTI WILLIAM D|HI-LINE ROOFING OF MONTANA LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,850

BP-17-03173 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 4426 IRON HORSE TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-005-035 MUNSELL NEIL D & CAROLYN A|AARON JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION replace siding $20,000

BP-17-03176 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 2528 LOUISE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SNY-000-005 LANG LINDA M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,500

BP-17-03177 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 4007 WILDRIDGE MEADOWS DR BILLINGS MT 59106|BMA-000-002A2-009 KROLL FRANK & DEBORAH|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $11,500

BP-17-03178 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 4551 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-014-017 SINGER MARC J & MIKAELA M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONtear off install 30 yr shingle $9,000

BP-17-03179 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 2625 RIDGEWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59106|RR2-005-011 PERETTI DONALD J & PATSY M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONtear off install 30 yr shingle $21,000

BP-17-03180 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 607 26 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-006-010 LEHMAN MEGAN|ATLAS CONSTRUCTION & RESTORATION tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,000

BP-17-03180-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 607 26 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-006-010 LEHMAN MEGAN|ATLAS CONSTRUCTION & RESTORATION replace siding $10,000

BP-17-03185 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 3155 N DAFFODIL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS4-001-004 &-3155 KENNEY RONALD LEE|HANDY PRO DUPLEX TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 3 $17,000

BP-17-03186 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 3121 N DAFFODIL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS4-001-004 &-3121 SHULT EDNA L|HANDY PRO DUPLEX TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 3 $17,000

BP-17-03187 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 3111 N DAFFODIL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS4-001-004 &-3111 SCHAAF MARION R|HANDY PRO DUPLEX TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 3 $17,000

BP-17-03189 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 4382 LAREDO PL BILLINGS MT 59106|HYP-001-012 KELLER JEFFEREY D & KORI J|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC replace siding $19,000

BP-17-03190 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/19/2017 2203 11 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|SNI-016-004-E70FOF DAVIS RICKY W|PREMIER QUALITY HOMES LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,940

BP-17-03191 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2017 4307 SMOHAWK TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-005-021 MUNSELL MICHAEL|AFFORDABLE CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $7,500

BP-17-03194 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2017 3032 SADDLEBACK TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-006-020 MALCHUSKI JOSEPH R & CHRISTIN|WALKER CONSTRUCTION overlay one layer of asphalt s $6,000

BP-17-02674 RES NEW GARAGE 7/18/2017 1245 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|NYA-014-006 ATKINSON ROBERT L & SANDRA M|NORTHWEST BUILDING AND DESIGN LLC detached garage $44,000

BP-17-02968 RES NEW GARAGE 7/18/2017 3139 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0498-000-003 CARLSTROM MARK G detached garage $35,000

BP-17-02972 RES NEW GARAGE 7/19/2017 3424 MCMASTERS RD BILLINGS MT 59101|EBS-002-001 REILE DONALD P & DONNA M|KISLING QUALITY BUILDERS garage $41,860

BP-17-02779 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/20/2017 2128 MARISELA ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HS8-003-047 OAKLAND BUILT HOMES INC  |OAKLAND BUILT HOMES INC NEW SFR $177,260

BP-17-02909 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/18/2017 5624 PHANTOM CREEK AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL3-013-007 TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC|TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC SFR $250,010

BP-17-03004 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/18/2017 2521 STRAPPER LN BILLINGS MT 59105|BHS2-003-010 BCJM PROPERTIES LLC|HANSER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY new sfr $202,470

BP-17-03017 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/14/2017 2931 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|OA3-003-030 MATTHEWS IRIS|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC replace windows $6,900

BP-17-03028 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/14/2017 844 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-002-001-24-844 JOSHUA  ROBBINS basement finish $21,000

BP-17-03079 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/17/2017 5055 DOVETAIL AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|ORE-004-003 FIDDLER TROY|LYNNRICH INC. 4 windows per inspectors appro $3,750

BP-17-03081 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/17/2017 667 INDIAN TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-008-010 POWELL ROSS D & JILL C|MINER CONSTRUCTION INC 13 WINDOWS PER INSPECTORS APPR $8,300

BP-17-03082 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/17/2017 2305 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59102|GRV-005-011 NORTH STAR PROPERTY GROUP LLC|CRAIGO CONSTRUCTION INSTALL 2 NEW EGRESS WINDOWS $5,150

BP-17-03168 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/19/2017 1995 EDGEWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP4-007-016 KENDALL LARRY G & SUSAN D|LOTERBAUER GREG CONSTRUCTION bathroom remodel replace wind $15,000

BP-17-03174 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/19/2017 768 FALLOW LN BILLINGS MT 59102|HR4-042-001-002 BARRICK DEAN M & CONNIE K|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC replace 2 doors $1,792

BP-17-03180-02 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/19/2017 607 26 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-006-010 LEHMAN MEGAN|ATLAS CONSTRUCTION & RESTORATION replace 5 windows $4,000

BP-17-03188 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/19/2017 2709 STINSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CAN-000-026 DEHERRERA ERIN N & ADRIAN A|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC replace windows $16,000

BP-17-03196 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/20/2017 3922 HERITAGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HTT-004-002 JAMES R JACKSON SURVIVOR TRUST|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC. NON-STRUCTURAL BASEMENT REMODE $16,000

BP-17-03198 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/20/2017 4424 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-017-003 GRAVES JAMES & KIMBERLY|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION 11 WINDOW REPLACEMENT PER INSP $15,000



Total Permit Valuation $5,909,246

Total Permits Issued 90


